W LEONARD N. STERN
1 NYU SCHOOL OF BUSINESS

Dean’s Faculty Lunches
Faculty Meetings, Faculty Seminars” and Faculty Forums
Academic Year 2016-2017

To add these dates into your Google calendar, click here. Contact Office of Faculty Affairs or IT if you
need assistance.

All events are from 12-2pm in the Cantor Boardroom, unless otherwise indicated

Fall 2016
> Thursday, September 15%
Tuesday, September 20" — Faculty Forum, Finance & Marketing: New Programs
(Jeff Wurgler)
Wednesday, September 28" — Faculty Seminar (Petra Moser)
Thursday, October 6™ — Fall Faculty Meeting
Thursday, October 13t
Tuesday, October 18" — Faculty Seminar, The Tail that Wags the Economy: Beliefs,
Bankruptcy and Secular Stagnation (Laura Veldkamp)
Thursday, October 27" — Faculty Forum, Affordability (Rohit Deo)
Tuesday, November 1 — Faculty Seminar, FinTech (David Yermack, Alexander Tuzhilin)
Thursday, November 10t
Tuesday, November 15™ — Faculty Forum, Update on Current Programs (Raghu Sundaram)
Tuesday, November 29t — Faculty Forum, New Online Programs
Thursday, December 8" - Faculty Seminar, Housing Affordability in NYC: Policy Perspectives
from NYU’s Furman Center (Mark Willis, NYU Law and Furman Center)
> Thursday, December 15%
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2016-17 Faculty Meetings

Thursday, October 6, 2016
Tuesday, February 14, 2017
Tuesday, May 9, 2017

* Faculty seminars will be added to the calendar as they are scheduled and included in weekly reminder emails.

As of October 6, 2016


https://www.google.com/calendar/b/1/embed?src=stern.nyu.edu_j4stmcmhhqp39gqaurk65cjl7k@group.calendar.google.com&ctz=America/New_York

